Are you from London or Essex? Have you been part of the Brexit conversation?

Q1 The UK is due to leave the EU on the 31st October. What do you
think we should do?

Answered: 5,988  Skipped: 23

Leave the EU
without a deal

Preferably
leave the EU...

Only leave the
EU if we hav...

Hold another
referendum n...
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Leave the EU without a deal 3.77% 226
Preferably leave the EU with a deal but if we don't get one leave anyway, without a deal 12.91% 773
Only leave the EU if we have a deal 24.80% 1,485
Hold another referendum now we have more facts about what 'leave' or 'remain’ mean 58.52% 3,504
TOTAL 5,988
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Are you from London or Essex? Have you been part of the Brexit conversation?

Q2 How did you vote (or if you weren't old enough in 2016 — how would

you have voted) in the referendum?

Answered: 5,996  Skipped: 15
Leave the EU .
Remain in the
EU

1 did not/
would not ha...
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Leave the EU 12.02%
Remain in the EU 70.93%

| did not/ would not have voted 17.04%
TOTAL
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Are you from London or Essex? Have you been part of the Brexit conversation?

Q3 How would you vote if you could vote in another referendum

Leave the EU

Remain in the

ANSWER CHOICES
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Are you from London or Essex? Have you been part of the Brexit conversation?

Q4 Do you think politicians have listened to young people's views on
Brexit?

Answered: 6,005  Skipped: 6

Yes I

Unsure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 4.91% 295
No 79.95% 4,801
Unsure 15.14% 909
TOTAL

6,005

4710



Are you from London or Essex? Have you been part of the Brexit conversation?

Q5 Have political events relating to Brexit made you:

Answered: 5,997  Skipped: 14

Trust
politicians...

Trust
politicians...

They haven't
changed how...
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Trust politicians more 1.93% 116
Trust politicians less 71.85% 4,309
They haven't changed how much | trust politicians 26.21% 1,572
TOTAL 5,997
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Are you from London or Essex? Have you been part of the Brexit conversation?

Q6 Has the way politicians have dealt with Brexit made you:

Answered: 5,990  Skipped: 21

More likely to
vote

Less likely to
vote

No change on

how likely I...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
More likely to vote 46.18% 2,766
Less likely to vote 22.57% 1,352
No change on how likely | am to vote 31.25% 1,872
TOTAL 5,990

6/10



Are you from London or Essex? Have you been part of the Brexit conversation?

Q7 If there was a General Election tomorrow, who would you vote for?

Answered: 5,962  Skipped: 49

Conservative

Labour

Liberal
Democrats

Brexit Party

Greens

UKIP

| wouldn't vote

Other (please
specify)
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Are you from London or Essex? Have you been part of the Brexit conversation?

Q8 Have you contacted your MP to make your voice heard?

Answered: 5,992  Skipped: 19

Yes

I don't know
who my MP is

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 7.31% 438
No 65.12% 3,902
I don't know who my MP is 27.57% 1,652
TOTAL 5,992
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ANSWER CHOICES
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Are you from London or Essex? Have you been part of the Brexit conversation?
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Q9 What is your age?

Answered: 6,011
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Are you from London or Essex? Have you been part of the Brexit conversation?

London

Essex

Other (please
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